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*Enrollment fees are nonrefundable. Registration fee is due upon enrollment. New Student Fee will follow selected payment plan.
The preferred method for tuition payments with no additional fee is by ACH debit to the designated bank account. Any payments
made via credit card have an additional surcharge. Surcharge fee is subject to change.

Preschool - Pre-Kindergarten 

Tuition Rates 

Monthly Rate 

$1,420

$1,230

$1,210

$1,130

$75
$100

Infants
Five Full Days (Mon-Fri)

Toddlers
Five Full Days (Mon-Fri)

Beginners/Intermediates
Five Full Days (Mon-Fri)

Pre-Kindergarten

School Age Extended Day
PM Only

Additional Fees*
One-time Application Fee  
Registration Fee  
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$390
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