

## **Tuition & Fees** 2024 - 2025

## **Preschool - Pre-Kindergarten**

## **Tuition Rates**

	Monthly Rate
Infants	
Five Full Days (Mon-Fri)	\$1,420
Toddlers	-
Five Full Days (Mon-Fri)	\$1,230
Beginners/Intermediates	
Five Full Days (Mon-Fri)	\$1,210
Pre-Kindergarten	\$1,130
School Ago Extended Day	
School Age Extended Day PM Only	\$390
Additional Fees*	
One-time Application Fee	\$75
Registration Fee	\$100

<sup>\*</sup>Enrollment fees are nonrefundable. Registration fee is due upon enrollment. New Student Fee will follow selected payment plan. The preferred method for tuition payments with no additional fee is by ACH debit to the designated bank account. Any payments made via credit card have an additional surcharge. Surcharge fee is subject to change.